

## Minnesota Machinery Museum

## Minnesota's Machinery Museum PO Box 70 Hanley Falls, MN 56245 507.768.3522

agmuseum@frontiernet.net

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	
Email:	
I would like to receive the	MMM newsletter via email. Yes No
Membership Type:	Yearly individual \$10
	Life Membership \$100
	Annual Sustaining Member \$100
	Junior Corporate Member \$250
	Senior Corporate Member \$500
	Benefactor \$2,500

Please make your check payable to Minnesota's Machinery Museum and mail along with this form to:

Minnesota's Machinery Museum

PO Box 70

Hanley Falls, MN 56245